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4861/1TA

4861/1TB

4861/1TC

4861/1FA

Candy

4861/1TA, 4861/1TC
1 х E27 х 60W

выкл. на шнуре

4861/1TB
1 х E27 х 60W

выкл. на шнуре

4861/1FA
1 х E27 х 60W

выкл. на шнуре

4861/1F
1 х E27 х 60W

выкл. на шнуре

4861/1T
1 х E27 х 60W

выкл. на шнуре

4861/1F 4861/1T

4861
арматура	 металл
покрытие	 золотой
декор	 керамика, разноцветный
плафон	 ткань, белый молочный
ламп в комплекте	 нет
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https://yadi.sk/d/nVUq1Kth_SLLbw
https://yadi.sk/d/nVUq1Kth_SLLbw

